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Husqvarna SMART
40mm @ Electronic
Concrete Vibrating

Poker

Prod Code: 6020-HUSQ-1982

Husgvarna (Atlas Copco). They're li
the toughest jobs. Just plug it in an

ht and maneuverable, easy to use and powered for
get to work. The electric motor-in-head design

rovides the poker head with outstanding performance, high power and stable speed.
apid acceleration helps minimize air voids within the concrete and transport them to the

surface.

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage

Tube diameter

Tube length

Hose length

Cable length

Frequency

Converter dimensions LxWxH
Vibration value

Noise level

N5v

40mm
320mm

5m

15m

12 000 vpm
300x100x80
3.81m/s

75 dB(A)
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