

## Husqvarna SMART 40mm Ø Electronic Concrete Vibrating Poker

## Prod Code: 6020-HUSQ-1982

Husqvarna (Atlas Copco). They're light and maneuverable, easy to use and powered for the toughest jobs. Just plug it in and get to work. The electric motor-in-head design provides the poker head with outstanding performance, high power and stable speed. Rapid acceleration helps minimize air voids within the concrete and transport them to the surface.

> 115v 40mm

SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage
Tube diameter

Tube length	320mm
Hose length	5m
Cable length	15m
Frequency	12 000 vpm
Converter dimensions LxWxH	300x100x80
Vibration value	3.81 m/s
Noise level	75 dB(A)





GearGB Hart Industrial Tools White Hart Court, Hart Village, Hartlepool TS27 3AW